
CONTACT DETAILS OF EXCHANGE COORDINATORS 

SUBJECT AREA EXCHANGE ADVISER LOCATION ON CAMPUS TEL. NUMBER EMAIL 

Accounting & Finance Dr Olga Kolokolova Crawford House, 3.3 0161 306 2081 olga.kolokolova@mbs.ac.uk 

Archaeology  Dr Chantal Conneller Mansfield Cooper Building 4.14  0161 275 7750 Chantal.conneller@manchester.ac.uk 

Architecture Dr Lukasz Stanek Humanities Bridgeford Street, 1.8 0161 275 0257 lukasz.stanek@manchester.ac.uk 

Art History & Visual Studies  Dr Edward Wouk Mansfield Cooper Building 3.20 
 

edward.wouk@manchester.ac.uk 

BAEcon (General Coordinator) Mr Paul Smith Arthur Lewis Building, G.001a 0161 275 4746 paul.v.smith@manchester.ac.uk  

Business Studies (BA Econ)  Dr Mario Pezzino  Arthur Lewis Building, 2.013 0161 275 1383 mario.pezzino@manchester.ac.uk  

Business and Management 
(undergraduate: IM & IMABS 
only) Mrs Susan Fidalgo 

Manchester Business School East, 
D15  0161 306 3515 susan.fidalgo@mbs.ac.uk  

Chemical Engineering  Dr Paola Carbone The Mill, C42 0161 306 4367 
Paola.Carbone@manchester.ac.uk  

Chemistry Dr Peter Quayle Chemistry Building. 4.02C  0161 275 4619 peter.quayle@manchester.ac.uk  

Classics & Ancient History Dr Andrew Fear Samuel Alexander Building W2.11 0161 275 3122 Andrew.Fear@manchester.ac.uk 

Criminology - see 'Law'          

Development Studies Mr Nick Weaver Arthur Lewis Building, Room 3.014 0161 275 4835 nicholas.j.weaver@manchester.ac.uk  

Drama  Dr Johannes Sjoberg Martin Harris Centre, SL18 0161 306 1660 johannes.sjoberg@manchester.ac.uk  

Earth Sciences Dr Sam Shaw Williamson Building G23 0161 275 3826 sam.shaw@manchester.ac.uk 

Economics  Dr Jennifer Golan Arthur Lewis Building 2.005 0161 306 8023 Jennifer.golan@manchester.ac.uk 

Engineering - MACE 
(Worldwide Exchange)  Dr Adrian Bell Pariser Building, B11 0161 306 4593 adrian.bell@manchester.ac.uk  

English & American Studies 
(Worldwide Exchange) Dr Douglas Field Samuel Alexander Building N1.08 0161 306 1618 douglas.field@manchester.ac.uk  

English & American Studies 
(Erasmus Exchange) Dr Hal Gladfelder Samuel Alexander Building S1.17 0161 275 3169 hal.gladfelder@manchester.ac.uk  

Geography Dr William Fletcher Arthur Lewis Building 1.062 0161 306 6694 will.fletcher@manchester.ac.uk 

History Dr Leif Jerram Samuel Alexander Building W2.07 0161 275 3112 leif.jerram@manchester.ac.uk  

Law  Dr Gillian Ulph Williamson Building 3.71 0161 306 6544 Gillian.ulph@manchester.ac.uk 

Life Sciences (Worldwide 
Exchange) Dr Nicola High (Nicky) Stopford Building G554 0161 275 5749 nicky.high@manchester.ac.uk  

Life Sciences (Erasmus 
Exchange) Dr Geoff Robson Michael Smith Building C1248a 0161 275 5048 Geoff.robson@manchester.ac.uk 
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Linguistics & English 
Language Dr Laurel MacKenzie Samuel Alexander Building N1.1 0161 275 3152 laurel.mackenzie@manchester.ac.uk 

Mathematics (Worldwide 
Exchange)  Dr Carolyn Dean  Alan Turing Building, 2.208 0161 306 3663 carolyn.dean@manchester.ac.uk  

Mathematics (Erasmus 
Exchange)  Dr Oliver Dorn  Alan Turing Building, Room 1.110 0161 306 3217 oliver.dorn@manchester.ac.uk  

Medicine (with European 
Option) Ms Mirka Tandyrak Stopford Building, G.11 0161 306 0464 miroslawa.tandyrak@manchester.ac.uk  

Modern Languages  Mr Daniel Taylor  Samuel Alexander Building, S3.6 0161 275 8123 residenceabroad@manchester.ac.uk  

Music Dr Kevin Malone 
Martin Harris Centre for Music and 
Drama SU.13 0161 275 3289 Kevin.malone@manchester.ac.uk 

Pharmacology Dr Richard Prince Stopford Building, G554 0161 275 5469 richard.prince@manchester.ac.uk  

Physics (Worldwide 
Exchange) Prof George Lafferty  Schuster Building Room 6-9 0161 275 4199 george.lafferty@manchester.ac.uk  

Physics (Erasmus Exchange) Dr Tobias Galla Schuster Building, 7.16 0161 275 4264 tobias.galla@manchester.ac.uk  

Philosophy Dr Phillip Meadows Arthur Lewis Building 4.032 0161 275 1760 phillip.meadows@manchester.ac.uk 

Planning & Landscape Mr Nuno Pinto Humanities Bridgeford Street 1.43 0161 275 2729 nuno.pinto@manchester.ac.uk  

Politics and International 
Studies (Worldwide 
Exchange) Dr Elena Barabantseva Arthur Lewis Building 4.005 0161 275 2505 E.V.Barabantseva@manchester.ac.uk 

Politics and International 
Studies (Erasmus Exchange) Dr Gabriel Siles-Brugge Arthur Lewis Building 4.065 0161 306 6945 gabriel.siles-brugge@manchester.ac.uk 

Psychology Dr Matthew Farr Coupland Building 11.5 0161 306 0283 matthew.farr@manchester.ac.uk  

Religions & Theology Dr John Zavos  Samuel Alexander Building WLG.17  0161 275 3835 John.zavos@manchester.ac.uk 

Social Anthropology  Dr Petra Tjitske Kalshoven Arthur Lewis Building 2.054 0161 275 3488 petratjitske.kalshoven@manchester.ac.uk  

Sociology Dr Elisa Bellotti Arthur Lewis Buiding 3.041 0161 275 2921 elisa.bellotti@manchester.ac.uk 

Textiles Mrs Barbara Waters Sackville Street Building B45A 0161 306 2271 barbara.waters@manchester.ac.uk  

     NOTE: If there is no Exchange Adviser listed for your subject area, please contact the International Programmes Office 0161 275 3053 /  
goabroad@manchester.ac.uk 
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